2022 State 3D

Division Name Score Day 1 Score Day 2 Score-Total

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)

Heather Olson 298 307 605
Adult Female Freestyle (AFFS)

Kelsy Johnson 285 291 576
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)

Brett Reed 322 307 629
Adult Male Freestyle (AMFS)

Weston Reynolds 328 326 654

Josh Olson 320 315 635

Doug Burkhart 261 287 548

Scott Johnson 260 245 505
Adult Male Traditional (AMTRAD)

Nick Hines 172 222 394
Cub Female Bowhunter Freestyle (CFBHFS)

Kalyn Johnson 256 263 519

Mesa Johnson 225 235 460
Cub Female Traditional (CFTRAD)

Kember Burkhart 199 234 433
Cub Male Freestyle (CMFS)

Tavion Burkhart 256 330 586
Cub Male Freestyle Limited (CMFSL)

Tanner Lenardson 288 287 575
Master Senior Male Barebow (MSMBB)

Mark Mitchell 190 179 369
Master Senior Male Freestyle (MSMFS)

Norman Tillman 218 264 482

Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited (MSMFSL)



Senior Male Freestyle (SMFS)

Senior Male Traditional (SMTRAD)

Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle (SSMBHFS)

Silver Senior Male Freestyle (SSMFS)

Young Adult Female Freestyle (YAFFS)

Youth Male Freestyle (YMFS)

2022 State 3D

William Heineke

Randy Widmer

Pete Kirkwood

Chad Coody

Carl Lenardson

Craig Reed

Glen Reed

Ellie Lehman

Jaydin Olson

251

287
254

211

277
213

288

216

318

235

295
260

228

280
249

280

250

297

486

582
514

439

557
462

568

466

615



