Division	Name	Score Day 1	Score Day 2	Score-Total
Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle (AFBHFS)				
Adult Female Bownuller Freestyle (AFBHFS)				
	Heather Olson	298	307	605
Adult Female Freestyle (AFFS)				
	Kelsy Johnson	285	291	576
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle (AMBHFS)				
	Brett Reed	322	307	629
Adult Male Freestyle (AMFS)				
	Weston Reynolds	328	326	654
	Josh Olson	320	315	635
	Doug Burkhart	261	287	548
	Scott Johnson	260	245	505
Adult Male Traditional (AMTRAD)				
	Nick Hines	172	222	394
Cub Female Bowhunter Freestyle (CFBHFS)				
	Kalyn Johnson	256	263	519
	Mesa Johnson	225	235	460
Cub Female Traditional (CFTRAD)				
	Kember Burkhart	199	234	433
Cub Male Freestyle (CMFS)				
	Tavion Burkhart	256	330	586
Cub Male Freestyle Limited (CMFSL)				
	Tanner Lenardson	288	287	575
Master Senior Male Barebow (MSMBB)		200	207	575
	Mark Mitchell	100	179	260
Maatar Saniar Mala Franchila (MOMEO)		190	1/9	369
Master Senior Male Freestyle (MSMFS)				
	Norman Tillman	218	264	482
Master Senior Male Freestyle Limited (MSMFSL)				

	William Heineke	251	235	486
Senior Male Freestyle (SMFS)				
	Randy Widmer	287	295	582
	Pete Kirkwood	254	260	514
Senior Male Traditional (SMTRAD)				
	Chad Coody	211	228	439
Silver Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle (SSMBHFS)				
	Carl Lenardson	277	280	557
	Craig Reed	213	249	462
Silver Senior Male Freestyle (SSMFS)				
	Glen Reed	288	280	568
Young Adult Female Freestyle (YAFFS)				
	Ellie Lehman	216	250	466
Youth Male Freestyle (YMFS)				
	Jaydin Olson	318	297	615